104000088678

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400061936154

12/09/05--01030--015 **250.00

1/12/14/05

OS DEC -9 AM 8: 35

LAW OFFICES OF ERIC M. SAUERBERG, P.A.

200 VILLAGE SQUARE CROSSING SUITE 102 PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410

> TEL: (561) 776-0330 . FAX: (561) 776-0302

ERIC M. SAUERBERG**
"MASTERS OF LAW IN TAXATION ERIC#EMSATTORNEYS.COM

M. KRISTA BARTH*
-*ADMITTED TO FL, MD & D.C.
BARS, CERTIFIED FAMILY &
COUNTY COURT MEDIATOR
KRISTA@EMSATTORNEYS.COM

December 5, 2005

Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed various Amendments and an Application to register a foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Articles of Amendment of Summit Pines, LLC	\$25
Articles of Amendment of Nopec, LLC	\$25
Articles of Amendment for a foreign LLC of	
Wilex, LLC/Baker Shoppes, LLC, MPS I, LLC	
and Torino Park, LLC	\$75
Application to transact business in FL for Baker	
Shoppes 2, LLC	\$125

I have enclosed a check in the amount of \$250 for the filing fees of all the entities.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Eric M. Sauerberg

EMS/mp

OSUEC -9 M 8: 35 SECAHASSE EFFICATION

COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Nopec, LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	_
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Eric M. Sauerberg	
	(Name of Person)	
	Eric M. Sauerberg, P.A.	
	(Firm/Company)	
	200 Village Square Crossing Suite 102	78 05 T
	(Address)	望るニ
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	6
	(City/State and Zip Code)	MG &
For further informa	nation concerning this matter, please call:	LORIDA LORIDA
	Eric M. Sauerberg _{at (} 561) 776-0330	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	(umber)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy I copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Nopec, LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on December 8, 2004 and assigned document number L04000088678	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	Article II is hereby amended to reflect the following:	9
	The street and mailing address of the limited liability company is:	声 易
	15647 85th Way North	HASSEE.
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Fig. 3
		TST OF
		97
		·
		
ated Nov	vember 21 2005	
- 		
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	
	Jason Ackner	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee